	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MAPLAD15KP54CA
	MAPLAD15KP54CA (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MAPLAD15KP54CA
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC SMD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 40.51682 (This price is for reference only)
		 MAPLAD15KP54CA datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MAPLAD15KP54CA  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
XL-450-1 PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER PIEZO 12VDC 3.5KHZ PANEL
E96BP-2 Energizer Battery Company  AAAA ENERGIZER ALKALINE 2 PACK
AK5840/F-2NEW Assmann WSW Components  CABLE SCSI1-SCSI3 UL2919 2M
1509500 Phoenix Contact  CBL 4POS M12 SOCKET-WIRE 10M
1544400 Phoenix Contact  CABLE
1404478 Phoenix Contact  SAC-5P-10-115/M CABLE
2867403 Phoenix Contact  CABLE SMA ML-N ML 1.2M
H2AXG-10102-L4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A2015L/X 2"
M3DFK-1018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR10K/MC10M/MCF10K
M113227 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL DATA 300V 22AWG SLATE 500'
R182AL05.40.06 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 2C 7/26 BC
3057 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG WHITE 1000'
540619 BL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 6AWG BLUE 1000'
PLWP1.5I-C Panduit Corp  TIE WING PUSH MOUNT INT NAT 6.0"
CB5060-000 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
CWEL490 Hammond Manufacturing  ELBOW WIREWAY RT ANG 4X4"
IEGZXF6-32318-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LELBXK1-39010-60-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IELK111-32017-50-UV Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELHPK11-1RS4-31586-150 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F311-P7T1-W01X-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
3120-F311-P7T1-W02F-0.2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 200MA 250VAC 50VDC
808-H-0.04A E-T-A  CIR BRKR 40MA 120VAC 60VDC
TA35-EBTTFJ10C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 1A 240VAC 60VDC
AS168X-CB2G350-A5 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR 35A 480VAC 65VDC
170M4011 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 350A 690V 1/80 AR UC
BK1/MCRW150MA Cooper Bussmann  FUSE .15A 125V FAST AXL UL CSA
0034.3104.PT Schurter Inc  FUSE 50MA 250V 5X20 T-LAG GLASS
P6KE300CA Fairchild Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 256VWM 414VC DO15
P4KE530-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 477VWM 760VC AXIAL
P6KA39HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 31.6VWM DO214AC
MAPLAD6.5KP130CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC MINIPLAD
MXSMLG100AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC DO215AB
MXSMLJ6.0A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC DO214AB
MXL5KP13A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC CASE5A
P0220SCRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 15V 400A DO-214AA
V275LU10P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 389V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
S05K420 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 612V 400A DISC 5MM
B72210S1140K401 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 19.8V 500A DISC 10MM
ROV10H180M-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 14.4V 1KA DISC 10MM
	MAPLAD15KP54CA  keywords
	    	MAPLAD15KP54CA
	MAPLAD15KP54CA  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MAPLAD15KP54CA  pdf
	MAPLAD15KP54CA  datasheet
	MAPLAD15KP54CA  price
	MAPLAD15KP54CA  distributor
	electronic components MAPLAD15KP54CA
	MAPLAD15KP54CA  Circuit Protection
	MAPLAD15KP54CA  TVS - Diodes
	MAPLAD15KP54CA  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC SMD
	MAPLAD15KP54CA
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .